PRODUCT OVERVIEW
FEATURES
arris.com
© 2018 ARRIS Enterprises, LLC. All rights reserved.
• 24x8 Channel Bonding.
• 1Gbps Downstream support with internal SpectrumAnalyzer
• DOCSIS® 3.0 compliant design
• Dual Mode Scanning Support

Demilitarized Zone (DMZ)
Multilevel access policy
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
1001545 TG2482A/NA,D3.0,802.11AC,DBC,1-USB/4-ENET,100-
240VAC,85MHZ,PHASE 2,ROC
1001184 TG2482AP2/CE,D3.0,802.11AC,DBC,1-USB/4-ENET,200-
220VAC,85MHZ,EURO CORD
1001327 TG2482B/CE-85,EURO,D3.0,802.11AC,DBC,1-USB/4-ENET,200-
240VAC,85MHZ,PHASE 2,CE CORD
1001326 TG2482B/UK-85,D3.0,802.11AC,DBC,1-USB/4-ENET,200-
240VAC,85MHZ, UK CORD